
 Cafe Wakosoft
für

Frühaufsteher
HIER FÄNGT DER MORGEN AM

SCHÖNSTEN AN!

Aufweck-Taschen
Erdbeermarmelade-Sandwich
Schinken-Ei-Sandwich
Käse-Speck-Sandwich
Sandwich mit gegrilltem Hühnchen
Bananen-Apfel-Sandwich

13 €
15 €
15 €
13 €
12 €

Frühstücks-Grundlagen
Buntes-Sandwich
Oliven Sandwich
Käse-Salami-Sandwich
Sandwich mit gegrilltem Gemüse
Bananen-Mango-Sandwich

20 €
23 €
20 €
22 €
21 €

Frühstücks-Früchte-Bowls
Müsli-Gewürz-Bowl
Klassische Haferflocken-Bowl
Erdbeer-Bananen-Bowl
Schokoladen-Apfel-Bowl
Kiwi-Spinat-Bowl

10 €
10 €
13 €
13 €
12 €

Frühstücksgetränke
Klassischer Kaffee
Café Latte
Café Mokka
Fruchtsmoothie
Hausgemachter Eistee
Limonade
Frisch gepresster Saft

6 €
9 €
9 €
8 €
8 €
9 €
7 €


